Actuator LA31
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The LA31 actuator is a very quiet and powerful linear
actuator desigend for a variety of desk applications ranging
from kitchen applications to industrial table purposes. The
LA31 actuator fits into very narrow places, as it is very
compact. The LA31 is designed for use together with the

Piston Rod Eyes:
LA31 DESKLINE
Ordering example:
H31 3 3 4 1 10 0 0 0 Q- 0
Cables: S = Mini fit cable 0.25m (black) forward outlet for CBD4 (always with hall)
IP degree: 0 = Standard
Motor type:  5 = 12VDC Standard motor for CBD4/5/6 (always with cable type S)
Stroke length: XXX = Max 500 mm
Brake: 0 = Standard (none)
 1 = Brake push
Spindle: 0 = Standard (none)
 1 = Safety Nut
Colour: - = Black
Position: H = Hall
Piston rod eye: 0 = Standard with slot (031339)
 1 = Standard solid
 2 = Standard painted
 3 = Standard gold chrom
 4 = Standard for DL2
Back fixture: 1 = Standard with 6.1 mm slot, ø10.1mm hole (031189-B)
 2 = Standard with 6.1 mm slot, ø10.1mm hole, turned 90o (031189-B)
 3 = Standard DL2 (0572002-A)
 4 = Standard DL2 (0572002-A), turned 90o
 5 = Flexible, ø10.1 mm hole
 6 = Flexible, ø10.1 mm hole, turned 90o
 7 = Solid, ø12.1 mm hole
 8 = Solid, ø12.1 mm hole, turned 90o
 A = Standard, 10.5 mm slot, 12.2 mm hole
 B = Standard, 10.5 mm slot, 12.2 mm hole, turned 90o
Spindle type: 1 = 3 mm (brake not possible, max stroke 250 mm)
 3 = 9 mm
 6 = 12 mm
 7 = 6 mm (max. stroke 300 mm)
Type:  LA31
Technical specification graphs:
0
5
10
15
20
25
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Load (N)
Sp
ee
d
(m
m
/s
)
12mm
9mm
6mm
3mm
LA31 12V motor with CBD4/5/6
Terms of use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of LINAK products for specific application. LINAK takes great care in providing